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Lanes 25 - 40

Vi sit LeagueSecretary. €Dhis league's ID numberi®97

bowl . comThis league's ID numberis 35

SCRATCH. Hands On-22, Sauce-5, No More Vacants-3, Easy R ders-3

PINS OVER AVERAGE: Hands On-2, Pinslayers-3, @ obo G/ym2, Bow s Dd

Pool e Party-3, Al 10 Back-4, Wng-3, Solid 10-2, Sauce-2, Fab 5

SPONSORED TEAM AWARD TRACKING
Hands On & Fab 5 were | eaders this week.

Spare No One-1

Spare No One-3, No Mdre Vacants-3, Easy Riders-1, Concord-1

Place lane _# Team Name

— i — — ) )
T O RNV NO R WN 2

30 3
35 9
25 13
39 1
38 14
26 12
32 5
33 11
27 6
34 7
29 8
37 4

31 10
28 15
36 2
40 16

Easy Riders

Hands On Pro Shop

Bowls Deep

Fab 5

Kings Inn

Globo Gym
Spare No One
Solid Ten
Pinslayers
Poole Party
Sauce

No More Vacants
Concord Electric
Wing

All 10 Back

BYE

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

—lanes Team Name =1- =2- 3=
2526 Fab 5 1104 1029 1099
27-28 Easy Riders 1101 1266 1069
29-30 Spare No One 974 1060 1075
31-32 Poole Party 1035 1113 989
33-34 Hands On ProShop 1159 1175 1146
35-36 Solid Ten 909 1015 1014
37-38 Bowls Deep 1102 1034 1118
39-40 Wing 758 793 835

Year-To-Date

213
187
202
154
172
172
173
165
131
148
170
1414
124
124
138~
0

Last Wk

_Total _ WON

o pbhpoOoNNNO

Team Standings
Points Points Games 1st Part 2nd Part
__Won _ lost _ Won __ WON Place ___ WON Place ___ WON
107 37 34 106 2 107 1
105 39 33 82 9 105 2
92 52 28 110 1 92 3
87 57 30 67 13 87 4
82 62 29 90 7 82 5
79 65 26 93 6 79 6
77 67 25 96 4 77 7
77 67 25 88 8 77 8
72 72 24 59 15 72 9
70 74 23 78 10 70 10
69 75 22 101 3 69 11
68% 75% 23 73 11 68% 12
60 84 21 64 14 60 13
51 93 18 73 12 51 14
43% 100~ 16% 95 5 43% 15
0 0 6 0 16 0 16
Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
_Total __WON Team Name -1- =2- -3-
3232 9 <—> All 10 Back 1060 982 988 3030
3436 7 <—> No More Vacants 1091 1009 1139 3239
3109 2 <—> Pinslayers 1063 1154 995 3212
3137 2 <—> Sauce 1066 1049 1045 3160
3480 9 <—> Concord Electric 1091 1161 1025 3277
2938 5 <—> Globo Gym 946 1045 939 2930
3254 5 <—> Kings Inn 1114 1066 1033 3213
2386 9 <—> BYE 0 0 0 0
Lane Assignments

Wk35 04/24 13-12 6-15 83 10-5 11-7 9-2 4-14 1-16
Wk36 05/0% Position Round- Start Lane - 25
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Individual High Averages

240.53 Sean Richard
224.16 Nathan St Don
220.87 Peder Sivertsen

229.65 Tiler Levesque
224.07 Andrew Oliveira
220.26 David Napier

229.61 TJ Souza
223.69 John Rusin
218.19 Edward Souza

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

1266
1175
1154
1114
1098
1098
1066

Easy Riders
Hands On Pro Shop
Pinslayers
Kings Inn
No More Vacants
Bowls Deep
Sauce
ScratchGame

300
296
269
267
261
259
259
258
256
256
256
253

Tyler Perry
Andrew Oliveira
Sean Richard
Jayme Silva Sr
Tiler Levesque
TJ Souza
Noah Carroll
Adam Portrait
Joshua Carroll
Jayme Silva Jr
Brett O'Connor
Shawn Skinner

228.34 Jayme Silva Jr
223.03 Bryan Mancini
217.25 Noah Carroll

226.32 Brett O'Connor
222.58 Eric Camara
217.16 Matthew Ferreira

I . h Seri

3480
3436
3213
3212

Hands On Pro Shop
Easy Riders

Kings Inn
Pinslayers

3194 Bowls Deep

3160
3116

Sauce
No More Vacants
ScratchSeries

778
770
758
743
742
721
717
709
698
691
687
686

Andrew Oliveira
Sean Richard
Tyler Perry
Brett O'Connor
TJ Souza

John Rusin
Jayme Silva Jr
Jayme Silva Sr
Clement Amaral
Tony Furtado
Joshua Carroll
Shawn Skinner
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Season High Scores

Team ScratchGame

1288
1266
1231
1220
1197
1189

Hands On Pro Shop
Easy Riders

Sauce

Pinslayers

No More Vacants

All 10 Back
Scratch Game

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
298
290
290
289
289
289
289
289
289
288
285
284
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
279

Ryan Souza
Jayme Silva Jr
Nathan St Don
Brett O'Connor
Andrew Oliveira
TJ Souza

Brian Whalley
Sean Richard
Jason Lopes Jr
Chris McEndarfer
William Drury
Edward Souza
Hunter Lopes
Wayne Venancio
Matthew Ferreira
Joseph Bourhill
Ross Backstrom
Bryan Mancini
Shawn Skinner
Kyle Mello

Noah Carroll
Tiler Levesque
Peder Sivertsen
John Rusin

Eric Camara
Jeffrey Cardoza
David Napier
Michael Morrisey
Daymion Pereira
Jameson Sabourin

I : h Seri

3616
3568
3436
3371
3339
3335

Hands On Pro Shop
Sauce
Easy Riders
No More Vacants
Spare No One
Pinslayers
ScratchSeries

846
795
785
784
781
778
772
764
761
759
759
759
752
751
750
744
743
743
742
739
738
737
736
732

Sean Richard
Tiler Levesque
John Rusin
Jayme Silva Jr
Edward Souza
Andrew Oliveira
TJ Souza

Jason Lopes Jr
Nathan St Don
Tony Furtado
Jayme Silva Sr
Brian Whalley
Bryan Mancini
David Saucier Sr
Eric Camara
Hunter Lopes
Brett O'Connor
Joseph Bourhill
Matthew Ferreira
Chad Maciel
Ross Backstrom
William Drury
Noah Carroll
Peder Sivertsen
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Team Rosters

Lane 25 -13 - Bowls Deep

Name

Ross Backstrom
Adam Portrait

Ryan Labonte
Michael Maciel

Jason Lopes Jr
Edwin Grossett
Cameron McAlpine
Robert D. Dimuccio Jr

Lane 26 -12 - Globo Gym

Name

HDCP _Avg Pins Gms

0 211 21618 102
0 187 17407 93
0 195 17045 87
0 201 18731 93
0 214 20569 96
0 198 2384 12
0 198 2982 15
0 bk232 665 3

Tyler Guilbeault
Austin Macaroco
Kyle Mello

Mark Amaral
Daymion Pereira
Joshua Pires
Richard Frates

Lane 27 -6 - Pinslayers

171 15913 93
178 16595 93
182 16936 93
15723 90
191 17274 90
191 2303 12
94 284 3

Name HDCP _Avg ___ Pins Gms
Jayme J. Silva Sr 0 206 17976 87
Brian Whalley 0 198 16652 84
Coltin Baptiste 0 184 18827 102
Ryan Sanchez 0 215 10349 48
Nathan St Don 0 224 22192 99
Stanley B. Gibbs 0 182 2734 15
Ryan Hoesterey 0 220 1984 9
Charles McConnell IR 0 169 3562 21

Lane 28 -15 - Wing

Name HDCP _Avg Pins Gms

Tylor Wing 0 168 16159 96
Richard Leung 0 165 16832 102
Karell Taylor 0 117 8803 75
Zakory Perry 0 161 13072 81
Damien Leung 0 170 14862 87
Brandon Watts 0 113 7163 63

Lane 29 -8 - Sauce

Name

David Saucier Sr
Vinnie Furtado
Michael Morrisey
Bryan Mancini
Joseph Bourhill
John Camara
Tyler Perry

Kevin Thibeault

HDCP _Avg ___Pins Gms
0 216 22109 102
0 186 10990 59
0 199 16149 81
0 223 20742 93
0 209 16940 81
0 214 7731 36
0 237 4988 21
0 220 3311 15

To Raise High High

-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers
212 640 642 289 738
222 639 641 259 696
0 595 256 703
221 646 661 258 692
0 716 300 764
227 604 601 234 617
0 600 246 657
216 665 667 225 665

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

191 562 599 227 591
180 607 589 246 607
al64 492 632 288 670
als57 471 552 241 618
170 567 582 279 689
0 577 249 611

0 286 103 284

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

226 709 654 277 759
174 610 661 300 759
211 640 598 278 673
al94 582 667 300 794
190 671 758 300 761
0 560 236 575

0 668 266 723

0 518 216 576

ToRaise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

175 489 572 248 679
208 564 598 235 600
123 362 401 170 420
135 500 536 225 559
194 471 528 247 659

0 361 156 426

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

-1- -2-
194 234
258 159
238 187
167 210
225 224
-1- 2.

177 194
194 233
al164 al64
a157 al157
177 220
-1- -2-

216 267
205 231
212 217
al194 al194
236 245
-1- .9-

147 167
177 179
103 136
180 185
151 126
-1- 9.

238 245
181 189
206 241
184 173
257 201

172 655 676 277 751
0 604 248 654
179 549 651 279 689
208 655 762 289 752
186 543 700 289 743
0 654 268 698
300 758 724 300 823
0 667 269 701
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Lane 30 -3 - Easy Riders

Name HDCP _Avg __Pins Gms
Tiler Levesque 0] 229 21357 93
Clement Amaral 0 194 16377 84
Eugene Carroll 0 181 12005 66
Noah Carroll 0 217 22159 102
Jayme Silva Jr 0 228 23291 102
Dale Carroll 0 179 4306 24
Joshua Carroll 0 214 8361 39
Ryan Massoud 0 0 0 0

Lane 31 -10 - Concord Electric

Name HDCP _Avg Pins Gms

Ryan Saucier 0 176 12166 69
Keith Baptiste 0 163 6872 42
Matteo Normandin 0 161 8715 54
David Saucier Jr 0 200 20424 102
Eric Camara 0 222 16026 72
Kenneth Camara Jr 0 192 5775 30
Brandon Guinen 0 bk189 1043 6
Adrian DelLima 0 bk155 559 3

Lane 32 -5 - Spare No One
Name HDCP _Avg Pins Gms

Shawn Skinner 0 209 18239 87

Joey Lopes 0 188 14665 78

Jeremy Dansereau 0 192 19018 99

Chad Maciel 0 208 20690 99

Chris McEndarfer 0 198 20290 102

Jonathan Hill 0 156 4226 27
0

Stephen Tinkham 200 3014 15
Lane 33 -11 - Solid Ten

Name HDCP _Avg ___ Pins Gms
Kenneth Johnson 0
Matthew Borden 0
Alan H. Fisher 0
Kobe Souza 0 198 10735 54
0
0
0

Ryan Souza
Jeffrey Simmons
Zachary Souza

Lane 34 -7 - Poole Party

Name HDCP _Avg __Pins Gms
David Napier 0 220 21806 99
Christian Monteiro 0 194 19878 102
Tome Rosanina Jr 0 151 13624 90
Tylor Arruda 0 166 14994 90
Hunter Lopes 0 202 17619 87
Noah Brum 0 110 1325 12
Ross Brown 0 bk158 0 0
Marc Arroja Il 0 bk149 378 3

Page 5

To Raise High High

-1- -2- -3- _Total _ Avg+1 _Game _Sers

221 261 168 650 723 284 795

224 252 222 698 588 252 698

0 553 236 622

190 259 235 684 731 285 736

256 238 223 717 754 300 784

0 554 215 577

210 256 221 687 669 274 715
0 0 0

To Raise High High

-1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Avg+l Game _Sers

0 578 254 620

166 191 119 476 508 226 555

0 519 247 563

215 201 159 575 681 277 716

a200 a200 a200 600 699 279 750

0 594 234 643

133 206 209 548 523 209 548

204 190 165 559 563 204 559

To Raise High High

-1- -2- -3-  _Total _ Avg+l Game _Sers

214 253 219 686 661 289 696

168 161 205 534 644 253 654
202 181 212 595 668 266 731

177 192 211 580 628 276 739

186 246 201 633 605 300 708

0 484 213 505

0 604 247 644

To Raise High High

-1- -2- -3- _Total _ Avg+l _Game _Sers

158 193 167 518 621 267 680

191 236 249 676 670 253 699
173 215 202 590 659 269 671

0 608 288 733

215 223 224 662 651 300 726

172 148 172 492 536 225 632
0 0 0

To Raise High High

-1- -2- -3- Total Avg 41 Game _Sers

200 238 196 634 736 279 730

196 196 158 550 597 277 695

148 187 130 465 512 196 544

145 178 171 494 537 247 602

211 179 199 589 651 290 744

0 340 155 367
0 0 0
0 384 147 378
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Lane 35 -9 - Hands On Pro Shop

Name

Matthew Ferreira
Brett O'Connor
Edward Souza
John Rusin
Sean Richard
Kyle Hinchliffe
Ronald Faria
Jeffrey Palmer

Lane 36 -2 - All 10 Back

Name

HDCP _Avg ___ Pins Gms
0 217 20847 96
0 226 21048 93
0 218 22255 102
0 223 20803 93
0 240 24534 102
0 161 966 6
0 202 2430 12
0 bk216 648 3

Joao Acabou
Peder Sivertsen
Wayne Venancio
Jameson Sabourin
Jason Venancio
Steven Sirop

Cade Maciel

Lane 37 -4 - No More Vacants

Name

197 19546 99
220 22529 102
200 20424 102
18824 92

200 20445 102
bk207 552 3
bk211 1238 6

Tony Furtado
Robert Rebello
Todd Letourneau
Andrew J. Oliveira
Jeffrey Cardoza
Michael Silva
Michael Botelho
Charles Stewart

Lane 38 -14 - Kings Inn

HDCP _Avg __ Pins Gms
0 215 21313 99
0 187 17451 93
0 199 20382 102
0 224 22183 99
0 210 19536 93
0 bk218 1201 6
0 bk214 1137 6
0 bk213 490 3

Name HDCP _Avg Pins Gms
Ralph Dahlgren 0 194 18055 93
William Drury 212 21080 99

David LaFlamme
Nicholas Ferreira
TJ Souza

Tony Avylla
Nate Olson
Hugh Bowser

Lane39-1-Fab5

Name

0

0 206 15501 75
0 208 16870 81
0 229 23420 102
0 205 4931 24
0 176 3696 21
0 bk199 603 3

Anthony Salvatori
Carl Vasques
Nicholas Vasques
Wayne Rebello
Stephen Policelli
Ryan Desjeunes
Tyrell Thompson
Dennis Medeiros

Lane 40 -16 - BYE

HDCP _Avg ___ Pins Gms
0 171 17481 102
0 130 10594 81
0 173 16175 93
0 190 14267 75
0 199 19760 99
0 139 2516 18
0 201 1813 9
0 bk182 1117 6

Page 6

To Raise High High

-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers
193 603 735 289 742
243 743 744 300 743
209 643 740 290 781
232 721 701 279 785
269 770 771 300 846
0 492 183 508
0 615 245 643
0 654 225 648

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1 _Game _Sers

191 605 650 278 727
189 629 676 279 732
226 603 681 289 682
167 582 651 279 708
215 611 660 268 694

0 558 226 552

0 625 253 662

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

204 691 719 277 759
188 526 597 257 674
191 508 618 278 718
296 778 767 300 778
219 613 720 279 701
0 608 237 617
0 573 240 592
0 494 168 490

To Raise High High
-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers

200 593 665 258 706
232 665 646 298 737
186 565 645 259 729
190 648 686 268 728
225 742 730 300 772
0 631 257 680
0 552 207 557
0 609 225 603

ToRaise High High

-1- 2.
197 213
256 244
223 211
245 244
238 263
-1- .2-

225 189
223 217
218 159
192 223
202 194
-1- .2-

245 242
202 136
192 125
216 266
195 199
-1- -2-

215 178
210 223
219 160
211 247
259 258
-1- 9.

192 223
147 120
192 214
184 164
245 164

-3- _Total _ Avg+1l _Game _Sers
184 599 579 262 610
172 439 410 191 481
199 605 529 258 667
193 541 631 258 652
207 616 640 267 724
0 424 171 455
0 611 236 668
0 566 212 593
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This Week'

ighties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

_Over All
How many people bowled 71
Number of games bowled 213
Actual average of week's scores202.05
How many games above averagel 23
How many games below average 89
Pins above/below average per game 4.83
How many people raised average 43
by this amount  1.46
How many people went down 28
by this amount  -0.78

League average before bowling197.64
League average after bowling 198.22
Change in league average 0.58

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s 1
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

= NPOWOOOOOONOOTWNN =

—

300s 1
275s 1
250s 15
225s 32
200s 64
175s 57
150s 27
125s 12
100s 4
below 100 -

62
186
200.35
109

77

4.79

39

1.54
23
-0.45

196.00
196.80
0.80

= NWOWUITO0ONUIONWN =

_left

9

27
213.74

14

12
5.07

4
0.62

5
-2.25

208.99
208.01
-0.98
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